CCSD s Clark County School District

CIARK COUNTY 2022-2023 Transportation Rate Schedules
SCII00L DIsTrRicT Out-of-District Rate Schedule

WEEKDAY RATE (Per bus, Monday-Friday) SAP Material #116162

Hours Rates
3.0-3.5 Minimum $255.00
3.6-4.5 $340.00
4.6-5.5 $425.00
5.6-6.5 $510.00
6.6-7.5 $595.00
7.6-8.5 $680.00
8.6-9.5 $765.00
9.6-10.5 $850.00
10.6 and above $935.00
WEEKEND RATE (Per bus, Saturday and Sunday) SAP Material #119670
Hours Rates
4.0-4.5 Minimum $392.00
4.6-5.5 $490.00
5.6-6.5 $588.00
6.6-7.5 $686.00
7.6-8.5 $784.00
8.6-9.5 $882.00
9.6-10.5 $980.00
10.6 and above $1,078.00
HOLIDAY AND SUMMER RATE (Per bus; includes CCSD unassigned workdays) SAP Material #119672
Hours Rates
4.0-4.5 Minimum $496.00
4.6-5.5 $620.00
5.6-6.5 $744.00
6.6-7.5 $868.00
7.6-8.5 $992.00
8.6-9.5 $1,116.00
9.6-10.5 $1,240.00
10.6 and above $1,364.00

OVERNIGHT COSTS SAP Material #100168

Additional overnight costs are to be determined and will include per diem room rate.

CANCELLATON COSTS SAP Material #100167

A 5-day cancellation notification is required. Late or on-site cancellations are subject to a $150.00 cancellation fee, per bus.

Operational Services Unit July 2022
Transportation Department



